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13-LIGHT WIRE LENGTH DIAGRAM

STANDARD STAGGERED PATTERN
ASPEN COLLECTION BUBBLED K9 CRYSTALS

OVERALL
PENDANT
LENGTH
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122”
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74”

74”

86”

86”

74”

86”

86”

CANOPY [20”x20”]

INNER MOUNT [18”x18”]

BRACKET [13”x13”]


